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SCHEDULE Article 2

Column (1) Column (2) Column (3) Column (4)
Provisions of
section 48 referring to
fees

Matters to which fees
relate

Previous sum New sum

Subsection (3)    

Paragraph (ca) Application for a
certificate consenting
to the making of an
application for the
grant of a licence

£8,200 £8,594

Paragraph (cb) Application for a
certificate consenting
to the making of an
application for the
transfer of a licence

£5,125 £5,371

Paragraph (g) Issue of machine
certificate

£6,425 £6,605

 Renewal of machine
certificate

£4,395 £4,518

Subsection (4A) Application for a
certificate consenting
to the making of an
application for the
grant of a licence

£7,725

£8,200

£8,351

£8,594

 Application for a
certificate consenting
to the making of an
application for the
transfer of a licence

£5,150

£5,125

£5,567

£5,371
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