**Status:** This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

## SCHEDULE

Article 2

Column (1)	Column (2)	Column (3)	Column (4)
Provisions of section 48 referring to fees	<i>Matters to which fees</i> relate	Previous sum	New sum
Subsection (3)			
Paragraph (ca)	Application for a certificate consenting to the making of an application for the grant of a licence	£8,200	£8,594
Paragraph (cb)	Application for a certificate consenting to the making of an application for the transfer of a licence	£5,125	£5,371
Paragraph (g)	Issue of machine certificate	£6,425	£6,605
	Renewal of machine certificate	£4,395	£4,518
Subsection (4A)	Application for a certificate consenting	£7,725	£8,351
	to the making of an application for the grant of a licence	£8,200	£8,594
	Application for a certificate consenting	£5,150	£5,567
	to the making of an application for the transfer of a licence	£5,125	£5,371